
Elementary Checking Account

31.94

26.39

22.00

154.50

140.76

25.00

95.89

64.29

March
Riener's Grocery

Ashle Sowa

Jon Rehder

Idaho Beverages

Demco

The Habit
US Bank

Amazon

Ciassroom/Library donation accounts - Treats

Donation account

R3 Candy reimbursement

Concessions

Library Supplies

Gift Cards/Fish Hatchery Fund

Library supplies and 4th grade charges

Library supplies and 4th grade charges


