Elementary Checking Account

	March	
31.94	Riener's Grocery	Classroom/Library donation accounts - Treats
26.39	Ashle Sowa	Donation account
22.00	Jon Rehder	R3 Candy reimbursement
154.50	Idaho Beverages	Concessions
140.76	Demco	Library Supplies
25.00	The Habit	Gift Cards/Fish Hatchery Fund
95.89	US Bank	Library supplies and 4th grade charges
64.29	Amazon	Library supplies and 4th grade charges